MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
ITALJET
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

Habana Custom
Habana RetrA2
Mojito

Mojito Custom
Cucciolo
Nuvola

Torpedo 4T Aria
Hexagon LX4
Liberty 4T

Sfera FL

Vespa ET4

CENTRALINA PIAGGIO 125 ET4-LIBERTY 96/99

MODELLO
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

CILINDRATA

ANNI
1999 - 2002
1999 - 2002
1999 - 2002
1999 - 2003
1998 - 2000
2001 - 2002
1998 - 2000
1998 - 1999
1998 - 1999
1995 - 1997
1996 - 1999

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
294150
294150
294150
294150

210294150
294150
294150

294150




